w BAGEL

i~ CAFE

Bagel Cafe 702-255-3444

Apple Cake

Sponge Cake

Marble Sponge Cake

Honey Cake

Honey Cake w/Nuts

Honey Fruit Cake

Pear Bundt Cake

Babka: Chocolate or Cheese
Or Cinnamon Raisin

Macaroons: Vanilla or
Cherry or Chocolate Dipped

Jelly Rolls: Apricot

Or Lemon or Raspberry

Mandell Bread

Rugula

Sugar Free Rugula

Macaroon Torte Cake

Vanilla Crumb Cake
Slice

V4 sheet

15 sheet

Flourless Chocolate Cake

Name:

Tel #

Deposit:

FHappy Passover
LASVEGAS |

Hollday Prlces

$11.95
$9.95

$10.95
$9.95

$12.95
$12.95
$18.00
$10.95

16.00 per pound

$6.95 Slice, $35.00 Whole
$16.00 per pound

$16.00 per pound

$17.50 per pound

$32.00 Whole Cake

$7.95

$29.95

$49.95

$8.95 Slice, $42.00 Whole

Pick-Up Date:

Pick Up Time:

Balance Due:
$30 Minimum on Holiday order

Passover begins the evening of Wednesday April 5 and ends the evening of Thursday April 16
For the first day of Passover all orders must be placed by April 4




