

## Bagel Cafe 702-255-3444 Holiday Prices

Apple Cake	\$11.95
Sponge Cake	\$9.95
Marble Sponge Cake	\$10.95
Honey Cake	\$9.95
Honey Cake w/Nuts	\$12.95
Honey Fruit Cake	\$12.95
Pear Bundt Cake	\$18.00
Babka: Chocolate or Cheese	\$10.95
Or Cinnamon Raisin	
Macaroons: Vanilla or	
Cherry or Chocolate Dipped	16.00 per pound
Jelly Rolls: Apricot	
Or Lemon or Raspberry	\$6.95 Slice, \$35.00 Whole
Mandell Bread	\$16.00 per pound
Rugula	\$16.00 per pound
Sugar Free Rugula	\$17.50 per pound
Macaroon Torte Cake	\$32.00 Whole Cake
Vanilla Crumb Cake	
Slice	\$7.95
¼ sheet	\$29.95
½ sheet	\$49.95
Flourless Chocolate Cake	\$8.95 Slice, \$42.00 Whole
Name:	Pick-Up Date:
Tel #	Pick Up Time:
-	r
Deposit:	Balance Due:
	\$30 Minimum on Holiday order